HEX-O MODULE
ceiling single + group
 Hexagonal acoustic element made of high
quality, self-supporting, at least 50 % recycled
PET felt with sound absorbing properties; in the
dimensions of the HEX-O luminaires; suitable
for single or group installation; quick mounting
system without tools; foreign fiber inclusions

6
HEX-O ABSORBER 750
COLOUR L·W·H (mm) ORDER CODE
073-691640-073-691740-hex-o-flat-ceiling-absorber
750 | 1000
23
7
65
0
 |
86
6
w
acoustic special colours 073-691 10X
black 073-691 10L
felt grey 073-691 10G
marble grey 073-691 10D
white 073-691 10W
EQ
2
marble grey 1000·866·237 073-691740D
felt grey 1000·866·237 073-691740G
black 1000·866·237 073-691740L
white 1000·866·237 073-691740W
acoustic special colours 1000·866·237 073-691740X
marble grey 750·650·237 073-691640D
felt grey 750·650·237 073-691640G
black 750·650·237 073-691640L
white 750·650·237 073-691640W
Order options
LENGTH
500 mm 5
750 mm 6
1000 mm 7
0
9
.0
3
.2
0
26
xilence.xal.com/hex-o
COLOUR L·W·H (mm) ORDER CODE
only in combination with HEX-O 500 or MODULE 500; for acoustic data see xal.com
acoustic special colours 750·650·237 073-691640X
Order options
LENGTH
500 mm 5
750 mm 6